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Turnhalle 2

233

Amplifon AG

234

235

ACS-
Schliesstechnik

213

221212

220211

210

Elektro Bähler Verein MFA 

Ref.
Kirchgemeinde

Alterssitz 
Neuhaus

M.Meyer

stowezentrum

232

Goldschmied
Adrian Gempeler

231

5m
2.

5m
2.

5m
2.

5m
2.

5m

Kobel
Bestattungen

230

2.
5m

2.
5m

Zaugg
Storenbau AG

2.
5m

26
m

14.1m

2.5m 3.1m

Canelli GmbH 

3m

5m

Optic 2000

1m

4m
4m

4m

222

I4EN AG

236

Bern OST

209 2.
5m

100

mocom GmbH

AXA

14.1m

26
m Aeberhard AG 

Growe-
Siegenthaler AG 

ST Strom 
GmbH

Hossmann 
Küchen AG

Baumann 
Elektro AG

De Meuron 
Transport AG

KRÜGER 
+ CO. AG

2.
5m

1m

102

103112

111

110

101

121

122

123

4m

5m
4m

1m

2.5m

Grimm
Solartechnik

AG

VISANA 

124

4m

2.5m

3m

113

Psychiatrie Zentrum 
Münsingen AG

Ein / Ausgang Ein / Ausgang
4.

5m
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